
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTACT YOUR FEDERAL CANDIDATE 

 

Chris Crewther MP (Lib) 

Member for Dunkley  

37 Playne Street 

Frankston  VIC  3199  

Email: chris.crewther.mp@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9781 2333 

 

Peta Murphy (Labor) 

Candidate for Dunkley 

Email: peta.murphy@vic.alp.org.au 

 

Julian Hill MP (Labor) 

Member for Bruce  

Shop 98A Waverley Gardens Shopping Centre 

Mulgrave  VIC  3170 

Email: Julian.Hill.MP@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9547 1444 

 

- 

Tim Wilson MP (Lib) 

Member for Goldstein 

368 Centre Road 

Bentleigh  VIC   3204  

Email: Tim.Wilson.MP@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9557 4644 

Daniel Pollock (Labor) 

Candidate for Goldstein 

Email: Daniel.Pollock@vic.alp.org.au 

 

Clare O’Neil MP (Labor) 

Member for Hotham 

401 Clayton Road  

Clayton  VIC 3168  

Email: Clare.ONeil.MP@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9545 6211 

 

- 

Jason Wood MP (Lib) 

Member for La Trobe 

Unit 3, 16 Langmore Lane 

Berwick  VIC  3806 

Email: Jason.Wood.MP@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9768 9164 

Simon Curtis (Labor) 

Candidate for La Trobe 

Email: simon.curtis@vic.alp.org.au 
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Russell Broadbent MP (Lib) 

Member for Monash 

46c Albert Street 

Warragul  VIC  3820  

Email: Russell.Broadbent.MP@aph.gov.au  

Ph: (03) 5623 2064 

Jessica O’Donnell (Labor) 

Candidate for Monash 

Email: Jessica.O'Donnell@vic.alp.org.au 

 

Gladys Liu (Lib)  

Candidate for Chisholm 

Email: gladys.liu@vic.liberal.org.au  

Jennifer Yang (Labor) 

Candidate for Chisholm  

Email: jennifer.yang@vic.alp.org.au 

Anthony Byrne MP (Labor) 

Member for Holt   

Shop HM 2B, 8-10 Overland Drive 

Gountain Gate  VIC  3805  

Email: Anthony.Byrne.MP@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9796 7533 

- 

Mark Dreyfus MP (Labor) 

Member for Isaacs  

566 Main Street  

Mordialloc  VIC  3195  

Email: mark.dreyfus.mp@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 9580 4651 

- 

Greg Hunt MP (Lib)      

Member Flinders            

Unit 1/49 Eramosa Road West 

Somerville  VIC  3912 

Email: Greg.Hunt.MP@aph.gov.au 

Ph: (03) 5977 9082 

 

                                                                

                              
Joshua Sinclair (Labor) 

Candidate for Flinders 

Email: Joshua.sinclair@vic.alp.org.au     

 

 

 

Please contact your federal candidate, let them know 

how SEM’s key advocacy projects will assist you / 

your business and ask for their support 
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